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November 30 (Thu.) 2023

9:00-11:00

Poster
Mount

&
Viewing

@Prism Hall

9:40-11:40

Joint 
Session

@G Rosso
11:00-11:30

Q&A time

Shuttle Bus to 
EMS Asia Venue

【Schedule】
・12:30
・13:30
・14:30

* from Tokyo Dome Hotel
to SECOM-Hall

* Schedules are subject to
change due to traffic 
condition.

12:40-12:55  Opening Ceremony
12:55-13:15  

13:25-14:25

Lunch Symposium 1 
Sponsored by  

SECOM MEDICAL SYSTEM 
CO., LTD.

14:30-16:10

Session 1: 
PAROS session

Moderators:  
Marcus Ong

Satoshi Takeda

14:30-16:10

Session 3: 
What's new in EMS

Moderators:  
Ali Haedar
Ko Patrick

14:30-16:10

Oral presentation 1:
Trauma and medical 

Emergancy

16:10-17:50

Session 2: 
HP-CPR training:  

how to localise in Asian 
countries

Moderators:
Patrick Ko

Hidetaka Fukushima

16:10-17:50

Session 4: 
PATOS session

Moderators:
Sang Do Shin
Daizoh Saitoh

16:10-17:50

Oral presentation 2:
BLS

17:50-18:35  
 Special Session:

Lancet committee report
Moderator: Marcus Ong

17:50-19:20

Session 5:  
Developing EMS System

Moderators: 
Benedict Vardes

Yoshiatsu Yamahata

17:50-19:20

Oral presentation 3:
EMS system

AAEMS Presidential 
Address

Moderator: Yih Yng Ng
Speaker: Matthew Ma

Registration at 
Prism Hall 9:00 AM

The bus will stop in front 
of the main entrance of 
the Tokyo Dome Hotel 
and in front of SECOM's 
head office.
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Room 1
( SECOM-Hall )

Room 2
( JUKO )

Room 3
( TAMAYURA )

G Rosso & Prism Hall

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

No program
to be held

8:20-9:20

Morning Symposium 1

Sponsored by  
Otsuka Pharmaceutical Factory, Inc.

9:20-9:35  

9:40-11:30

Session 6: 
COVID-19 EMS

Moderators: 
Sabariah Faizah

Tatsuya Nishiuchi

9:40-11:30

Best Young Investigator: 
presentation

Moderators: 
Hideharu Tanaka

Matthew Ma

9:40-11:20

Oral presentation 4: 
Resuscitation

11:40-12:40

Lunch Symposium 3

Sponsored by  
Global Healthcare SG Pte Ltd

11:40-12:40

Lunch Symposium 2

Sponsored by  
Stryker Japan K.K.

12:45-13:15
International Lecture 1
Moderator: Bryan McNally

12:45-13:15
International lecture 2

Moderator: Hideharu Tanaka
13:15-15:05

Session 7: 
How to implement 

Resuscitation academy in 
Asia (GRA session)

Moderators: 
Taku Iwami
Matthew　Ma

13:15-15:05

Session 9: 
Disaster EMS

Moderators: 
Masamune Kuno
Kyoung Jun Song

13:15-14:55

Oral presentation 5: 
New EMS Research

15:10-16:50

Session 8: 
Asian DX

Moderators: 
Daizo Saito

Faith Joan Gaerlan

15:10-16:50

Session 10: 
Paramedic University 

summit

Moderators: 
Brett Williams 
Takahiro Hara

15:10-16:50

Oral presentation 6: 
Disaster and  

Environmental Disease

16:50-17:20

AAEMS Closing Ceremony

December 1 (Fri.) 2023

Conference 
Presidential 

address




